Advi Construction division. _
vice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

. Date - site bills
Company Name: R_egister IH l A [7’/‘—’—-——
Name of Contractor Site: GMB.
Nature of work :'ufn-fﬂ_dm'n R

W 0
ork done From Date Loz le, To Date
E Vﬂla/Flat/blo"k no. FQtY\ Rate Units | Amount Contractors
n bill no
2100 éZ H 4 /«- AND'© 14,36? [—
n Q| .16 a

—

/
9. [ /
10.] (
1. £ Total: 564% [~
Bill required [JYES M'NO. GST bill requlred (1 YES \(No
Measurement & M T Required Mcasurement & N’ﬁnclosed
}istimatc sheet: [J Not required estimate sheet: LI Not enclosed
LPO/WO no. PO/WO date:

’[ﬁemarks :
L
|
|

[ Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.
’ Date: [H / 7(7 / 2 r J‘ 2 Date: Date:

' ign: Sign:
Slgn ﬁd \mt be;'m within 7 da)ilogflcomplcung work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills
I:'): tt:::rc ::h:‘rhgl;s, e:r:; ?v]ork tunkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA_ 4. Estimate and measurement sheets

are not required for tumkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.




]
ESTIMATE SHEET | ff |
| lT‘\\\\.\\ ra
Company Name: MRMallapur_Lp Approved by: | Rampr==——
Project —_Gulmohar Residency | e ——
Work Description: 'Scaffolding Work e — -
" —_— .
Contractor; Hirender
P L
Prepared By |Srinivas.N
| I
Date: 113-09-2021
f I -
m - . mount |
S No. ~ Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Mwmm -
-~ - , ] \u\\l\.\\.\l
1 | Security Room Security Room Scaffolding 624.00 No's 7.00
L_,. Scaffolding Work For External 4368.00
~,
‘Total Amount : Four Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Eight Rupees Only.
M




MEASUREMENT SHEET 1
M“_..:bm.:w« Name: -s_ﬂgm__mvc:._:_u e ] x I
ject: Gulmohar -ﬂmmam:au‘/l,//ff ] Approved by: 4 o
: ' Scaffoldin Wo - . Siagn: o
Contractor : Hirender e B i it E—

D |E= ABXCxD
Nos | Quantity

B Cc
Length | Width | Height

|
|
Roorm Scaffolding Work 39.00 1.00 | 16.00 | 1.00 | 624.00
| | Womao_mum_ﬂum” ,_\._.<=M_.x &Mﬂx External ? r ’
— e ——
| | I [ T
il * , | ﬂ #




Allowance for Consumables

R Heerendra Bau

Mallapur,Hyderabad.
Date: 13.09.2021
In f?vor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Scaffolding Work .

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.

Description

1.

Brief description of work done Towards Scaffolding
Work For Security Room and Arch .

Total Amount = 4,368/- 1
Work done from date 09-08-2021. to date 15-08-21.

Amount in words :Eight Hundred Seventy Three Rupees Only.

O
s et



Bill for Labour Charges

R Heerendra babu.
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date! 13-09'21
{)l; ﬁ.lvor of:: MR Mallapur LLP
o;ec't / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Scaffolding work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. Description -
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding

Work at Security Room

_Total Amount = 4,368 /-
Work done from date 09.08.21 to date 10.08.21.

Amount in words: One Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Seven Rupees Only.

N
@O



Allowance for Consumables

Heerendra baby,
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Daté: 13.09.21
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Locatiqg N ‘Mallapur Q
Type of Work: Scaffolding work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables. :ﬁ
— | Amount
S No. Description :
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding Rs 1747 -

Work at Security R%o6nsl/

. Total Amount = 4,368 /- | H—

Work done from date 09.08.21 to date 10.08.21.

ees Only.
Amount in words: One Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Seven Rup

Sign: 9\60\&&%





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

